
WHISKY

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
D’USSED’USSE

J&W BLACK LABEL
J&W BLUE LABEL
J&W PLATINUM
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS
CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS

YAMAZAKURA
TOGOUCHI PREMIUM
HIBIKI HARMONY
YAMAZAKI 12YRS
YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

MIMOSA
KIR ROYAL
PROSECCO

CHABLIS

GIACONDI CHARDONNAY

LINDEMANS BIN 60 CHARDONNAY

SANCERRE TERROIRS

PINOT GRIGIO

CHÂTEAU LA VERRIERE SAUVIGNON BLANC

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE

BARON DE L

GAVI DI GAVIGAVI DI GAVI

ASTORIA SAUVIGNON

GRIS BLANC

WHISPERING ANGEL

ROSE D’ANJOU

Pure and well-crafted, very pure fruits combination

Alluring, discreet and very elegant with hints of apple

extremely aromatic, dry and greasy

Intense, fruity, dine and elegant

The taste is round and friendly, with an accent on the long,

The palate is vibrant and mouthwatering,with concetrated,

and acacia honey

juicy tropical notes melding with zesty citrus, stone fruits &
subtle notes of orchad blossom 

Intense and expenssive. Aromat of apricot, fennel and

Slight pearl that gives the wine all the freshness & exalts the fruit

Medium-bodied with hint of tannin. Fruity yet not over the top

Intended-bodied to the palate, with notes of red and exotic fruit

aromas fruit. On the palate it is dry, powerful & complex

Fine �oral and fruity with lemony notes

Dry, fresh without exesses, elegant and velvety

DES LYS BLANC

LINEMAN’S SWEET RED

Pale lemon, with green highlights

VEUVE CLIQUOT
MOËT BRUT
MOËT NECTAR ROSE
MOËT ROSE
DOM PERIGNON
ARMAND DE BRIGNACARMAND DE BRIGNAC

3cl  shot    Btl3cl  shot    Btl

3cl  shot    Btl

3cl  shot    Btl

120
140
340
110

80
320
125
80

110

130
140
210
550
270

3cl  shot    Btl

3cl  shot    Btl

SINGLE MALT WHISKYSINGLETON
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR
MACALLAN 12YRS
MACALLAN 15YRS
MACALLAN 18YRS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
POLO FUSION
AMARETTO SOUR
COSMOPOLITAN
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
MARGARITA
MOJITO
PIÑA COLADA
GIN BASIL
WILD HONEY
TANGERINE TWIST
TROPICAL SUNSET
LAST WHISPER

WILD HONEY
TANGERINE TWIST
TROPICAL SUNSET
LAST WHISPER

JACK DANIELS
JAMESON

PROSECCO

ITINERA

MIONETTO
Extra dry

85
65

100
110
120
110
120
130
160
380

1,800
3,200
6,000
1,700

1,200
7,000
2,500
1,300
2,200

120
120
120

2,000
2,500
4,200

10,000
4,000

1,400
1,000

630

630

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

1,500
2,000
2,000
1,800
2,100
2,700
5,700

11,000

950

460

540

820

520

540

1,300

570

2,400

700

580

500

920

540

500

500

1,800
1,750
2,200
2,100
6,500
9,500

WHITE WINE

SWEET WINES

CHAMPAGNE



CHIANTI

BRUNELLO

MONTEPULCIANO GIACONDI

TERRAZAS MALBEC

LES ROCHES DE YON-FIGEAC SAINT EMILION

BAROLO

CHOCOLATE BLOCK

CHÂTEAU LE VIROU - CÔTES DE BORDEAUX

ASTORIA PINOT NOIR

LINDEMANS BIN 45 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE

TIGNANELLO 2017

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE LA FIOLE DU PAPE

FANTINEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON

AMARONE

CHÂTEAU LA VERRIERE BORDEAUX

MOUTON CADET BORDEAUX

900

1,450

450

860

1,000

1,100

1000

500

580

500

550

3,300

1,250

550

1,150

570

540

RED WINE

The bouquet possesses fragrances of blueberries,

A very intense, persistent nose and with red fruits notes

Spicy liquorices, aromas of small forest fruit with

Burst of red and blue fruits like cherry and plums & rose hip,

Medium-bodied with saline tannins, this wine, with it’s fresh,

Full-bodied, complex, elegant wine with an elegant ripeness

Bursts with raspberries, all spice and a grapefruit cool

Predominant vanilla oak on the nose with plum, blackberry

Harmonic, savoury, with body without excesses

Intense, fruity and complemented by notes of white pepper

Full-bodied with tastes of spice, vanilla, red berries, oak

Full-bodied, rounded and austere

Black cherry liquor and spices on the nose and

Taste of oak, dark fruit, leather & plum with an earthy

Smooth, medium-bodied, with an elegant bouquet 

blackberries and cherries wich are enhanced by hints

light notice of vanilla

followed by elegant notes of lavender. Toasted and

red fruits and thume, is going to be nice to drink on the

climate syrah

and redcurrant undertones

wonderful sweet berried Cabernet fruits with cassis note

Notes of ripe red fruits

palate of this rich, luscious, full-bodied Italian wine

aftertaste and bold tannins

of vanilla spices

early side

Juicy, complex and smooth

VODKA

GIN

BELVEDERE
BELLUGABELLUGA

GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA

BOMBAY
ROKUROKU

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY10
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47

TEQUILA

1800 SILVER
1800 REPOSADO
PATRON CAFE

BEER

CLUB
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
CORONA
BUDWEISERBUDWEISER
STELLA

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

LEMONADE
VIRGIN PIÑACOLADA
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI
POLO FUSION
DRAGON BALL
PASSION STORM
BERRY BLISS
BANANA FUSION

DRAGON BALL
PASSION STORM
BERRY BLISS
BANANA FUSION

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFÉ LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
IRISH COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

COKE, SPRITE, FANTA
TONIC, SODA, GINGER ALE, DIET COKE
RED BULL
AQUA PANNA 0.75LT
SAN PELLEGRINO 25ML
SAN PELLEGRINO 75ML
FRESH JUICES
JUICES
LOCAL WATER 0.75LT
LOCAL WATER 0.3LT

3cl  shot    Btl

3cl  shot    Btl

3cl  shot    Btl

70
80
80
55

64
55
50
65
70
85

85
95
85

1,100
1,550
1,450
800

1,250
1,000
800

1,250
1,350
1,450

1,750
1,800
1,550

40
52
52
52
52
52

60
70
70
70
90
90
90
90

35
40
55
55
55
90

40
50
60
55
40
55
45
45
45
35


