COGNAC	3cl	shot	Btl
HENNESSY VS HENNESSY VSOP		120 140	1,800 3,200
HENNESSY XO D'USSE		340 110	6,000 1,700
WHISKY	3cl	shot	Btl
J&W BLACK LABEL J&W BLUE LABEL		80 320	1,200 7,000
J&W PLATINUM		125	2,500
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS		80 110	1,300 2,200
JAPANESE WHISKY	3cl	shot	Btl
YAMAZAKURA		130	2,000
TOGOUCHI PREMIUM HIBIKI HARMONY		140 210	2,500 4,200
YAMAZAKI 12YRS		550	10,000
YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT		270	4,000
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	3cl	shot	Btl 500
SINGLETON GLENFIDDICH 12YRS		100 110	1,500 2,000
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA		120	2,000
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR		110 120	1,800 2,100
MACALLAN 12YRS		130	2,700
MACALLAN 15YRS MACALLAN 18YRS		160 380	5,700 11,000
BOURBON & IRISH WHISKY			
JACK DANIELS		85	1,400
JACK DANIELS JAMESON		85 65	1,400 1,000
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS			1,000
JACK DANIELS JAMESON			1,000 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR			1,000 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION			1,000 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA			1,000 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET LAST WHISPER CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS MIMOSA			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET LAST WHISPER			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET LAST WHISPER CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS MIMOSA KIR ROYAL			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET LAST WHISPER CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS MIMOSA KIR ROYAL PROSECCO ITINERA	finish		1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
JACK DANIELS JAMESON CLASSIC COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ POLO FUSION AMARETTO SOUR COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA MARGARITA MOJITO PIÑA COLADA GIN BASIL WILD HONEY TANGERINE TWIST TROPICAL SUNSET LAST WHISPER CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS MIMOSA KIR ROYAL PROSECCO			1,000 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

WHITE WINE				
CHABLIS Pure and well-crafted, very pure fruits combination Refreshing mineral finish	950			
GIACONDI CHARDONNAY Alluring, discreet and very elegant with hints of apple and acacia honey	460			
LINDEMANS BIN 60 CHARDONNAY Aromas of fruit salad, peach, fig, rock melon and toasty oak, with a medium-bodied, fresh, crisp finish	540			
SANCERRE TERROIRS extremely aromatic, dry and greasy	820			
PINOT GRIGIO Intense, fruity, dine and elegant	520			
CHÂTEAU LA VERRIERE SAUVIGNON BLANC The taste is round and friendly, with an accent on the long, persistent finish, with great acidity that makes it succulent & fresh	540			
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC The palate is vibrant and mouthwatering, with concetrated, juicy tropical notes melding with zesty citrus, stone fruits & subtle notes of orchad blossom	1,300			
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE Intense and expenssive. Aromat of apricot, fennel and floral scents	570			
BARON DE L Fine and delicate bouquet, with notes of white flowers and aromas fruit. On the palate it is dry, powerful & complex	2,400			
GAVI DI GAVI Fine floral and fruity with lemony notes	700			
ASTORIA SAUVIGNON Dry, fresh without exesses, elegant and velvety	580			
ROSÉ				
GRIS BLANC	500			
Slight pearl that gives the wine all the freshness & exalts the fruit WHISPERING ANGEL	920			
Medium-bodied with hint of tannin. Fruity yet not over the top ROSE D'ANJOU	540			
Intended-bodied to the palate, with notes of red and exotic fruit				
SWEET WINES				
DES LYS BLANC Pale lemon, with green highlights	500			
LINEMAN'S SWEET RED Fresh berry fruit flavours wrapped in a luscious sweetness	500			
OLIAN IDA ONIE				
CHAMPAGNE				
VEUVE CLIQUOT MOËT BRUT MOËT NECTAR ROSE MOËT ROSE DOM PERIGNON ARMAND DE BRIGNAC	1,800 1,750 2,200 2,100 6,500 9,500			

Prices are including VAT

RED WINE	
CHIANTI The bouquet possesses fragrances of blueberries, blackberries and cherries wich are enhanced by hints of vanilla spices	900
BRUNELLO A very intense, persistent nose and with red fruits notes	1,450
MONTEPULCIANO GIACONDI Spicy liquorices, aromas of small forest fruit with light notice of vanilla	450
TERRAZAS MALBEC Burst of red and blue fruits like cherry and plums & rose hip, followed by elegant notes of lavender. Toasted and tobacco aromas hints at the end reflect it's aging in barrels. Juicy, complex and smooth	860
LES ROCHES DE YON-FIGEAC SAINT EMILION Medium-bodied with saline tannins, this wine, with it's fresh, red fruits and thume, is going to be nice to drink on the early side	1,000
BAROLO Full-bodied, complex, elegant wine with an elegant ripeness	1,100
CHOCOLATE BLOCK Bursts with raspberries, all spice and a grapefruit cool climate syrah	1000
CHÂTEAU LE VIROU - CÔTES DE BORDEAUX Predominant vanilla oak on the nose with plum, blackberry and redcurrant undertones	500
ASTORIA PINOT NOIR Harmonic, savoury, with body without excesses	580
LINDEMANS BIN 45 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Medium-bodied and full flavored in style with a palate of wonderful sweet berried Cabernet fruits with cassis note	500
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE Intense, fruity and complemented by notes of white pepper	550
TIGNANELLO 2017 Rich, mouth filling and vibrant with velvety tannins, Notes of ripe red fruits	3,300
CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE LA FIOLE DU PAPE Full-bodied with tastes of spice, vanilla, red berries, oak and a long finish	1,250
FANTINEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON Full-bodied, rounded and austere	550
AMARONE Black cherry liquor and spices on the nose and palate of this rich, luscious, full-bodied Italian wine	1,150
CHÂTEAU LA VERRIERE BORDEAUX Taste of oak, dark fruit, leather & plum with an earthy aftertaste and bold tannins	570
MOUTON CADET BORDEAUX Smooth, medium-bodied, with an elegant bouquet	540

VODKA	3cl	shot	Btl
BELLUGA BELVEDERE GREY GOOSE	<u> </u>	70 80 80	1,100 1,550 1,450 800
STOLICHNAYA	0.1	55	
ROKU BOMBAY TANQUERAY TANQUERAY10 HENDRICK'S MONKEY 47	3cl	shot 64 55 50 65 70 85	1,250 1,000 800 1,250 1,350 1,450
TEQUILA	3cl	shot	Btl
1800 SILVER 1800 REPOSADO PATRON CAFE		85 95 85	1,750 1,800 1,550
BEER			
CLUB GUINNESS HEINEKEN CORONA BUDWEISER STELLA			40 52 52 52 52 52
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS			
LEMONADE VIRGIN PIÑACOLADA VIRGIN DAIQUIRI POLO FUSION DRAGON BALL PASSION STORM BERRY BLISS BANANA FUSION			60 70 70 70 90 90 90
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES			
COKE, SPRITE, FANTA TONIC, SODA, GINGER ALE, DIET COKE RED BULL AQUA PANNA 0.75LT SAN PELLEGRINO 25ML SAN PELLEGRINO 75ML FRESH JUICES JUICES LOCAL WATER 0.75LT LOCAL WATER 0.3LT			40 50 60 55 40 55 45 45 35
HOT BEVERAGES			
TEA ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAFÉ LATTE CAPPUCCINO IRISH COFFEE			35 40 55 55 55 90

Prices are including VAT

Prices are including VAT